
Location Phone Email Address

Akl/Upper North Island

Anderson Dan Hamilton 021 865 394 dan@orbpro.co.nz

Angurala Omkar Auckland 0220 502 939 qsconsultantsnz@gmail.com

Barzandeh Mohammad Auckland 021 10 268 95 mo@methodgroup.co.nz

Bisset Martin Tauranga 021 101 5858 martin@sunnybay.nz

Brown Arthur Auckland 0210 575 999 arthur@abprojects.nz

Brown Glenn Auckland 027 223 5889 glenn@bpsnz.co.nz

Browne Phillip Tauranga 027 277 8727 estimates@ksl.net.nz

Calderwood Alec Hamilton 027 243 7491 calderwoodcl@slingshot.co.nz

Carran Matthew Auckland 021 88 23 29 m.carran@hotmail.com

Choi Alex Auckland 021 190 8211 QSALEXCHOI@gmail.com

Ensoll Matthew North Shore 027 479 2440 matthew@quantummeruit.co.nz

Fepuleai Augustine Auckland 021 1234 678 gus@kaizon.co.nz

Gillard Dawn Howick, Auckland 022 090 1334 dawn@dawngillard.co.nz

Hayr Geoff Hamilton 027 320 8042 geoffhayr@maltbys.co.nz

Hanlon Patrick Auckland 0800 900 274 patrick@bqh.co.nz

Lodetti Linda Tauranga  0210 829 0655 linda@prendos.co.nz

Louis Ayoola Auckland 0210 8800 825 ayoolalouis@yahoo.com

Ma Huan Auckland mahuan_bj@hotmail.com

Matafeo Ronnie Auckland 09 837 2028 ron.matafeo@xtra.co.nz

Messinger Richard Whangarei 021 43 9112 richard@pccnz.co.nz

Millard Andrew Auckland 021 354 263 ajmconsultingqs@gmail.com

Mitchell Wayne Auckland 027 505 5501 mitchconsult@xtra.co.nz

Mucunabitu Alfred Auckland 021 191 4869 alfred@cmp.net.nz

Oscilowski John Auckland 027 4930 385 joscilowski@hotmail.com
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Akl/Upper North Island continued

Pratt Len Dargaville 0274 323 336 len.pbp@farmside.co.nz

Premaratne Asela Auckland 020 4079 1489 asela@prendos.co.nz

Prentice David Auckland 021 227 5535 david@rdtpacific.co.nz

Ramanan Senthil Arumugam Auckland 09 309 1074 senthil.ramanan@nz.rlb.com

Ranum Paul Auckland 021 367 250 Paul.dmpak@ihug.co.nz

Roberts David Auckland 09 889 5656 david.roberts-HSA@pm.me

Roberts Stuart Auckland 0275 343 080 stuartjohnroberts@gmail.com

Stratford Tim Auckland 027 283 1215 tim@iqs.services

Thomson Andy Auckland 09 281 4770 athomson@costconsultant.co.nz

Townsend Gary Auckland 021 453 014 gtownsend@maltbys.co.nz

Van Eeden Heidi Auckland 027 241 9843 heidi.vaneeden@maynardmarks.co.nz

Verbeek Reinderd Hamilton 07 839 4635 rverbeek@kingstons.co.nz

White Graham Auckland 09 362 0624 info@whiteassociates.co.nz

Wilson Mark Auckland, Hamilton, Tauranga,  027 704 9990 markwilson@taag.co.nz

Rotorua, Whakatane & Taupo

Zhou Red Auckland 021 705 678 red.zhou@icloud.com

Wellington/Lower North Island

Barton John Wellington Region 04 475 3980 wqsltd@xtra.co.nz

Begovich Tonchi Kapiti Coast 021 223 6931 bego@paradise.net.nz

Earl Hayden Palmerston North 027 255 4977 constructionbooksltd@gmail.com 

Edwards Neil Wellington 04 472 7963 neil@ortus-international.com

Grenfell David Wellington 04 472 7963 david@ortus-international.com

Han Wei Wellington 021 039 5201 waynehan28@hotmail.com

Nightingale Brian Wellington 027 446 7382 brian@bcsl.nz

Robertson Vince Wellington 021 068 4145 vince@robertsonsurveying.co.nz

Sharp Elwin Havelock North 022 157 2140 elwin@sharpconsulting.co.nz

Sneddon Murray Palmerston North 027 383 1040 murray@inspire.net.nz

Sunman Nick Hastings 021 752 255 nick.sunman@gmail.com

Canterbury/Nelson

Amtmann Robert Christchurch 022 186 2881 amtmann@xtra.co.nz
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Canterbury/Nelson continued

Andis Chris Christchurch 027 2906 918 chris@rhodesqs.co.nz

Baldesco Joem Christchurch 03 366 0371 j.baldesco@rawlinsons.co.nz

Belcher Paul Christchurch 021 245 6375 paul@cm-nz.com

Bishop Paul Christchurch 021 194 2223 pbishop@aotearoaqs.co.nz

Dalton Aaron Christchurch 027 442 9008 rebuildqs@gmail.com

Foote Chris Christchurch 021 973 877 cfoote@kingstons.co.nz

Frei Marcel  Christchurch 027 536 0948 marcelfrei.nz@gmail.com

Goodman-Jones Phillippa Christchurch/Canterbury 021 797 887 phillippa@iqsltd.co.nz

Harris Jeremy Christchurch 027 282 5645 jeremy.harris@wtpartnership.co.nz

Harrison Stewart Christchurch 03 366 5881 stewart@shqs.co.nz

027 2269 430

Hay Martin Nelson 027 444 6311 martin@hay-project.co.nz

Jereb Sabina Christchurch 020 4027 8222 sabina@prendos.co.nz

McCully Karl Christchurch 021 253 2637 karl_mccully@yahoo.com

Moore Grant Christchurch 03 366 7375 grant@harrison-qs.co.nz

Noble-Nesbitt Scott Christchurch 022 657 4562 scott.nesbitt@wtpartnership.co.nz

Peez John Christchurch 021 532 047 johnbpeez@gmail.com

Ram Ronald Christchurch 021 181 0477 raviteshronald@yahoo.com

Smith Graeme Nelson 03 526 6772 graeme@costplan.co.nz

Smithies John Nelson 027 490 0402 jsmithies.qs@gmail.com

Otago/Southland

Dawson Tony Arrowtown 03 428 2969 tonyd@perigon.co.nz

Flanders Steve Dunedin 03 455 1499 steve@flandersmarlow.co.nz

Leeuwen Roy Arrowtown 0275 442 126  roy@leeuwenltd.com

Moffatt Mick Queenstown 0274 465 676 mick.moffatt@qube-qs.com

Rae Paul Queenstown 0508 443 2228 paul@constructiveconsultants.co.nz

Raudon Brett Dunedin 03 455 1499 brett@flandersmarlow.co.nz

Riley Doug Winton 03 218 6544 doug@sqs.co.nz

Shearer Jeremy Dunedin 03 455 1499 jeremy@flandersmarlow.co.nz

Smith Richard Invercargill 03 218 6544 richard@sqs.co.nz
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Otago/Southland continued

Wilkie Darryn Dunedin 027 703 4312 darryn@seaviewcottage.co.nz
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